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1. Summit

7. Floor covering

10.
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54.

Made blaze-resistant
Elevate

Posted (mail)
Perused

Staff roster
Self-pride

Bar account

Rent out

Pen name, ... de plume
Conger fish

Alpha, ..., gamma
Fool

Fable

Care for

I was, you ...
Tertiary college
Killed

Back of neck
Egyptian snake
Count up

Ear of corn

Small blanket

Pep

Luggage items
Insignificant

Bog plant, ... moss
Military force
Political authorities
Derive (from)

Char
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Throb or heartbeat
Personal insult
Wind-borne toy
Dorky youth

1.

2.

3.

4.

5. Opera singer, ... donna
6. Destitute

7. ... We Forget

8. In perfect conditions
9. Eightsome

14. Target

16. Bullring cheer
18. Tot

19. Exploding, ... up
22. Sacred vows

24. Rectify (text)

© Puzzle games by Lovatts YouPlay

25.
26.
27.
29.
33.
36.
38.
39.
40.
42,
44,
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48.
49,

Wager

... & outs

Roman X

Weeding implement
Coleslaw vegetable
Unfavourable

A square ... in a round hole
Exist

Survives

Turn on edge
Municipal chief
Tiny particle

Looks upon
Submissive
Rodents



